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Hanes - Cool Dri Polo Shirt - 4800

4 0z., 100% polyester interlock
50+ UPF protection
Welt collar

Tag-free neck label
Perfect for printing or sublimation

Ribbed knit collar with three button placket
Double-needle stitched sleeves and bottom hem

Colors

Deep Red [Deep Navy White
Royal

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 271/2 291/2 301/2
Body Width 20 22 24
Sleeve Length (From Center Back) 183/4 20 211/4
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XL

311/2
251/2

221/2

2XL

3212
27

223/4

3XL

331/2
29

243/4



